Quality, Reliability, Price
Dynamic CCTVLtd
Dynamic CCTV
9B / 9C Bowes Road
Riverside Park, Middlesbrough, TS2 1LU
Tel: 01642 220166 Website: www.dynamic-cctv.com
EURO-ZEM32-WE
INPUT AND OUTPUT
EXPANDERS
TECHNICAL
CHARACTERISTICS
Plastic housing     Yes
Tamper protection    Front and rear
ENFORCER
TWO-WAY
WIRELESS
TECHNOLOGY
Instant two way device control (ITDC)  Yes
Pyronix high security two way wireless data
encryption protocol (TDE)   Yes
Pyronix intelligent jamming detection  Yes
Programmable wireless supervision time Yes
868MHz transceiver FM technology  Yes
Tranmission method    Fully encrypted rolling code
Transmission range    1.6 km in open space
INPUTS
&
OUTPUTS
Two-way wireless inputs   32
Two-way wireless keyfobs   32
Two-way wireless sirens   2
ENVIRONMENTAL
AND
OPERATING FEATURES
Storage temperature    -40C to +80C
Certified operating temperature  -10C to +50C
Nominal operating temperature  -10 to +50C
Physical dimensions (H x W x D)  173 x 125 x 32mm
ELECTRICAL
&
BATTERY
Operating voltage    9V 15V
Quiescent current consumption   60mA